
Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Best Time In Lap Diff. 1st  T. Lap Speed 2nd Best T.

1 38 SCHMIDHEINY Levin Suhr COBRA 01:42.987 6 --- 9 41.9 01:43.964
2 2 OESTER Ben Grandval GASGAS 01:51.394 5 8.407 8 38.7 01:52.106
3 238 OESTER Mattia Perrefite HUSQVARNA 01:51.534 5 8.547 8 38.7 01:57.743
4 717 ELBS Luis Langen bei Bregenz - A KTM 01:52.155 5 9.168 7 38.5 01:57.969
5 981 HEIDEGGER Ellie Hittisau - A GASGAS 01:56.732 8 13.745 8 37.0 02:00.028
6 279 ZELLWEGER  Mike Sulgen KTM 01:59.551 8 16.564 8 36.1 02:07.132
7 19 MATHYS Sebastian Feuerthalen KTM 02:00.368 7 17.381 8 35.8 02:02.099
8 396 DÖRIG Hank Schachen bei Reute KTM 02:00.903 7 17.916 7 35.7 02:05.623
9 267 MEIER Liam Lostorf GASGAS 02:03.124 7 20.137 8 35.0 02:05.114
10 85 SCHRÖDER Gregor Krumbach - A  (TL /LJ) GASGAS 02:03.461 6 20.474 8 34.9 02:04.841
11 88 KAMBER Thierry Mümliswil KTM 02:08.695 4 25.708 7 33.5 02:08.979
12 394 DÖRIG Lewis Schachen bei Reute KTM 02:14.705 7 31.718 7 32.0 02:20.411
13 950 KÄLIN Luca Einsiedeln KTM 02:16.089 6 33.102 7 31.7 02:16.532
14 77 SCHÜTZ Nando Birr HUSQVARNA 02:16.930 7 33.943 7 31.5 02:23.826
15 33 MORAND Jayden Welschenrohr KTM - TEAM GREEN MOTEC 02:17.316 7 34.329 7 31.4 02:26.418
16 26 ZÜRCHER Logan Thayngen KTM 02:20.964 7 37.977 7 30.6 02:24.222
17 189 ZOLLT Luis Pfäffikon GASGAS 02:34.063 4 51.076 6 28.0 02:35.570
18 25 GIAMPÀ Elia Gretzenbach HVR 02:36.305 6 53.318 6 27.6 02:39.378
19 18 SCHUDY Erwin Grentzingen - F KTM 02:37.326 4 54.339 6 27.4 02:38.275
20 107 RECHER Jeremy Samstagern GASGAS 02:44.785 6 1:01.798 6 26.2 02:53.626
21 3 FORRER Sheila Grüt (TL / LJ) HUSQUARNA - TEAM FORRER 05:23.115 3 3:40.128 3 13.3 05:38.730

DNS 630 BERNHARD Pepe Winterthur KTM
DNS 219 BURGER Liam Steffisburg HUSQVARNA
DNS 9 HOLZNER Loris Weiach KTM
DNS 82 LUDER Kilian Buckten KTM

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT
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Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Laps Time Diff. 1st Speed Best Time In Lap

1 38 SCHMIDHEINY Levin Suhr COBRA 9 14:25.424 --- 44.90 01:34.876 6

2 2 OESTER Ben Grandval GASGAS 9 15:36.811 1:11.387 41.50 01:40.733 8

3 85 SCHRÖDER Gregor Krumbach - A  (TL /LJ) GASGAS 9 15:55.953 1:30.529 40.60 01:46.871 9

4 238 OESTER Mattia Perrefite HUSQVARNA 9 15:56.679 1:31.255 40.60 01:47.707 4

5 19 MATHYS Sebastian Feuerthalen KTM 9 16:07.061 1:41.637 40.20 01:48.079 9

6 981 HEIDEGGER Ellie Hittisau - A GASGAS 9 16:12.028 1:46.604 39.90 01:46.529 5

7 717 ELBS Luis Langen bei Bregenz - A KTM 9 16:21.225 1:55.801 39.60 01:47.021 5

8 279 ZELLWEGER  Mike Sulgen KTM 9 16:22.989 1:57.565 39.50 01:50.034 8

9 77 SCHÜTZ Nando Birr HUSQVARNA 8 14:46.271 1 Tr. 38.90 01:52.054 8

10 396 DÖRIG Hank Schachen bei Reute KTM 8 14:48.469 1 Tr. 38.80 01:54.323 5

11 88 KAMBER Thierry Mümliswil KTM 8 15:09.677 1 Tr. 37.90 01:51.102 7

12 267 MEIER Liam Lostorf GASGAS 8 15:23.776 1 Tr. 37.40 01:51.181 6

13 950 KÄLIN Luca Einsiedeln KTM 8 16:17.451 1 Tr. 35.30 01:59.891 7

14 630 BERNHARD Pepe Winterthur KTM 7 14:35.219 2 Tr. 34.50 02:11.415 5

15 33 MORAND Jayden Welschenrohr KTM - TEAM GREEN MOTEC 7 14:36.186 2 Tr. 34.50 02:03.719 5

16 26 ZÜRCHER Logan Thayngen KTM 7 14:38.875 2 Tr. 34.40 02:07.884 3

17 18 SCHUDY Erwin Grentzingen - F KTM 7 14:39.321 2 Tr. 34.30 02:02.251 7

18 189 ZOLLT Luis Pfäffikon GASGAS 7 15:03.208 2 Tr. 33.40 02:09.867 6

19 25 GIAMPÀ Elia Gretzenbach HVR 7 15:27.593 2 Tr. 32.60 02:16.185 7

20 394 DÖRIG Lewis Schachen bei Reute KTM 7 15:35.242 2 Tr. 32.30 02:05.758 3

21 3 FORRER Sheila Grüt (TL / LJ) HUSQUARNA - TEAM FORRER 4 15:48.418 5 Tr. 18.20 04:05.774 2

DNS 107 RECHER Jeremy Samstagern GASGAS

DNS 219 BURGER Liam Steffisburg HUSQVARNA

DNS 9 HOLZNER Loris Weiach KTM

DNS 82 LUDER Kilian Buckten KTM

SJMCC, WOLLERAUFIM: N° 000/000 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2840 - SWISS MOTO: N° 115

HEINZ OSWALD PATRIZIO FURLATO

TIMEKEEPER

JENNIFER FRIEDEN
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CLERK OF THE COURSE
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Official Timekeeper provided by

r\l 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Rk

1 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 1

2 238 238 238 238 238 238 238 2 2 2

3 85 85 85 85 85 2 2 238 85 3

4 279 717 19 717 717 85 85 85 238 4

5 396 981 717 19 2 717 717 717 19 5

6 717 279 279 2 19 19 19 19 981 6

7 19 19 2 279 981 981 981 981 717 7

8 981 396 396 981 279 279 279 279 279 8

9 77 77 981 396 396 396 396 77  9

10 630 2 77 77 77 77 77 396  10

11 2 630 88 88 88 88 88 88  11

12 33 88 630 267 267 267 267 267  12

13 950 26 26 630 630 950 950 950  13

14 18 33 267 26 26 630 630   14

15 26 950 33 33 33 26 33   15

16 267 267 950 950 950 33 26   16

17 189 189 189 189 18 18 18   17

18 88 18 394 394 189 189 189   18

19 25 25 18 18 394 25 25   19

20 394 394 25 25 25 394 394   20
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Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 38 SCHMIDHEINY Levin Suhr COBRA 25 25
2 2 OESTER Ben Grandval GASGAS 22 22
3 85 SCHRÖDER Gregor Krumbach - A  (TL /LJ) GASGAS 20 20
4 238 OESTER Mattia Perrefite HUSQVARNA 18 18
5 19 MATHYS Sebastian Feuerthalen KTM 16 16
6 981 HEIDEGGER Ellie Hittisau - A GASGAS 15 15
7 717 ELBS Luis Langen bei Bregenz - A KTM 14 14
8 279 ZELLWEGER  Mike Sulgen KTM 13 13
9 77 SCHÜTZ Nando Birr HUSQVARNA 12 12
10 396 DÖRIG Hank Schachen bei Reute KTM 11 11
11 88 KAMBER Thierry Mümliswil KTM 10 10
12 267 MEIER Liam Lostorf GASGAS 9 9
13 950 KÄLIN Luca Einsiedeln KTM 8 8
14 630 BERNHARD Pepe Winterthur KTM 7 7
15 33 MORAND Jayden Welschenrohr KTM - TEAM GREEN MOTEC 6 6
16 26 ZÜRCHER Logan Thayngen KTM 5 5
17 18 SCHUDY Erwin Grentzingen - F KTM 4 4
18 189 ZOLLT Luis Pfäffikon GASGAS 3 3
19 25 GIAMPÀ Elia Gretzenbach HVR 2 2
20 394 DÖRIG Lewis Schachen bei Reute KTM 1 1
21 3 FORRER Sheila Grüt (TL / LJ) HUSQUARNA - TEAM FORRER 1 1
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